
NAME DAYS OFF* TITLE DESK MOBILE E-MAIL

Brewer, Matthew F Mgr. Building Inspections 702-455-8369 702-249-4103 matthew@clarkcountynv.gov

Bichsel, Laurie F Admin. Secretary 702-455-8185 laurie.bichsel@clarkcountynv.gov

Gallegos, Loretta F Building Permit Specialist II 702-455-8040 loretta.gallegos@clarkcountynv.gov

Petronsky, Lori F Building Permit Specialist II 702-455-8040 lorip@clarkcountynv.gov

Larson, Tim Video Inspections 702-505-2408 tsl@clarkcountynv.gov

Green Group Desk 702-455-8040 greencst@clarkcountynv.gov

Johnson, Brian M Supv. Building Inspector 702-455-1435 702-423-2093 brian.johnson@clarkcountynv.gov

Boucher, Daniel M Building Inspector 702-249-4181 daniel.boucher@clarkcountynv.gov

Cave, Robert M Building Inspector 702-249-3594 robert.cave@clarkcountynv.gov

Crofford, Steven F Building Inspector 702-249-7381 steven.crofford@clarkcountynv.gov

Cucinella, Steven F Building Inspector 702-249-7386 steven.cucinella@clarkcountynv.gov

Downey, Leo F Building Inspector 702-249-4194 ldowney@clarkcountynv.gov

Gordon, Greg - Laughlin M Building Inspector 702-218-9773 gregory.gordon@clarkcountynv.gov

McGough, Thomas M Building Inspector 702-249-4942 thomas.mcgough@clarkcountynv.gov

Bullock, Chris M Supv. Building Inspector 702-455-1382 702-249-4107 bullockc@clarkcountynv.gov

Eldridge, Robert (Aaron) F Building Inspector 702-249-4144 robert.eldridge@clarkcountynv.gov

Metz, Michael F Building Inspector 702-249-3949 michael.metz@clarkcountynv.gov

Petty, Doug F Building Inspector 702-249-7384 doug.petty@clarkcountynv.gov

Silhacek, Jeffrey F Building Inspector 702-672-0490 jeffrey.silhacek@clarkcountynv.gov

Winans, Dale M Building Inspector 702-249-2115 dale.winans@clarkcountynv.gov

Kotsiomytis, John F Supv. Building Inspector 702-455-0810 702-906-9544 john.kotsiomytis@clarkcountynv.gov

Hedges, James M Building Inspector 702-249-3946 james.hedges@clarkcountynv.gov

Lewis, Travis F Building Inspector 702-249-5681 travis.lewis@clarkcountynv.gov

Mills, Thomas F Building Inspector 702-249-7124 thomas.mills@clarkcountynv.gov

Rosenberg, Jay M Building Inspector 702-533-1889 jay.rosenberg@clarkcountynv.gov

Schaefer, Scott M Building Inspector 702-249-4388 scott.schaefer@clarkcountynv.gov

Tusko, Jared F Building Inspector 702-715-6759 jared.tusko@clarkcountynv.gov

Urbank, Randy F Building Inspector 702-249-7385 urbank@clarkcountynv.gov

Chavez, Ralph F Supv. Building Inspector 702-455-7732 702-249-5687 ralph.chavez@clarkcountynv.gov

Alverson, Todd M Building Inspector 702-249-2448 todd.alverson@clarkcountynv.gov

Fernelius, Tracy M Building Inspector 702-249-4123 tlf@clarkcountynv.gov

Foster, John F Building Inspector 702-249-3755 jrf@clarkcountynv.gov

Franklin, Tommie F Building Inspector 702-249-8480 franklin@clarkcountynv.gov

Godinez, Juan M Building Inspector 725-246-3186 juan.godinez@clarkcountynv.gov

Hamilton, Earl F Building Inspector 702-249-4156 earl.hamilton@clarkcountynv.gov

Hixson, Jordyn M Building Inspector 702-249-4169 jordyn.hixson@clarkcountynv.gov

Jamieson, Dan F Building Inspector 702-249-4120 ddj@clarkcountynv.gov

Reese, Kirk M Building Inspector 702-305-1073 kirk.reese@clarkcountynv.gov

Stump, Tyler F Building Inspector 702-659-1248 tyler.stump@clarkcountynv.gov

Williams, Elbert F Supv. Building Inspector 702-455-0558 702-277-3101 elbert.williams2@clarkcountynv.gov

Carrozza, Zakary F Building Inspector 702-755-6852 zakary.carrozza@clarkcountynv.gov

Daniels, Shavon F Building Inspector 702-249-4196 shavon.daniels@clarkcountynv.gov

Fox, Bruce - Overton M Building Inspector 702-249-3378 fox@clarkcountynv.gov

Green, Alvin M Building Inspector 702-249-4133 alvin.green@clarkcountynv.gov

Hedges, Ralph M Building Inspector 702-249-4118 ralph.hedges@clarkcountynv.gov

Robinson, Tim F Building Inspector 702-906-9778 trobinson@clarkcountynv.gov

Yates, Timothy F Building Inspector 702-249-4104 timothy.yates@clarkcountynv.gov

Gordon, Greg M Building Inspector 702-218-9773 gregory.gordon@clarkcountynv.gov

Fox, Bruce M Building Inspector 702-397-8087 702-249-3378 fox@clarkcountynv.gov
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AREA 2 - (southeast) Reid Int'l Airport, Tropicana, MGM, Bally's

AREA 3 - (central) Allegiant Stadium, Bellagio, City Center, Mandalay Bay

AREA 4 - (northwest) Caesars, Fashion Show, Resorts World, Mt. Charleston, Indian Springs, Cold Creek

AREA 5 - (northeast) Las Vegas Speedway, Coyote Springs, Overton, Moapa, LV Convention Center

Laughlin, Searchlight, Nelson, Cal-Nev-Ari

Moapa, Overton 

     BUILDING INSPECTIONS
     (702) 455-8040 - Field Services  |  (702) 455-8061 - Field Inspections

     inspschedule@clarkcountynv.gov  |  developing@clarkcountynv.gov
* The employee days off listed below do not reflect paid time off, sick days, or holidays

MANAGER

AREA 1 - (southwest) Southern Highlands, Mountains Edge, Rhodes Ranch, Sandy Valley, Jean, Primm, Searchlight, Laughlin 
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